The City of Winnipeg
Bid Opportunity No. 174-2017

1.

2.

3.

4.

Contract Title

Bidder

(Mailing address if different)

(Choose one)

Contact Person

Definitions
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FORM A: BID
(See B9)

THELMA J. CALL SOCCER FIELD RE-CONSTRUCTION

Name of Bidder

Usual Business Name of Bidder as it appears on Invoice (if different from above)

Street

City Province Postal Code

Email Address of Bidder

Facsimile Number

Street or P.O. Box

City Province Postal Code

GST Registration Number (if applicable)

The Bidder is:

[ ] a sole proprietor
[ ] a partnership

[ ] a corporation

carrying on business under the above name.

The Bidder hereby authorizes the following contact person to represent
the Bidder for purposes of the Bid.

Contact Person Title

Telephone Number Facsimile Number

All capitalized terms used in the Contract shall have the meanings
ascribed to them in the General Conditions
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Bid Opportunity No. 174-2017

5. Offer
6. Commencement
of the Work

7. Contract

8. Addenda

9. Time

10. Signatures
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The Bidder hereby offers to perform the Work in accordance with the
Contract for the Total Bid Price, in Canadian funds, set out on Form B:
Prices, appended hereto.

The Bidder agrees that no Work shall commence until he/she is in
receipt of a Purchase Order from the Award Authority authorizing the
commencement of the Work.

The Bidder agrees that the Bid Opportunity in its entirety shall be
deemed to be incorporated in and to form a part of this offer
notwithstanding that not all parts thereof are necessarily attached to or
accompany this Bid.

The Bidder certifies that the following addenda have been received and
agrees that they shall be deemed to form a part of the Contract:

No. Dated

This offer shall be open for acceptance, binding and irrevocable for a
period of sixty (60) Calendar Days following the Submission Deadline.

The Bidder or the Bidder’s authorized official or officials have signed this

day of , 20

Signature of Bidder or
Bidder’s Authorized Official or Officials

(Print here name and official capacity of individual whose signature appears above)

(Print here name and official capacity of individual whose signature appears above
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The City of Winnipeg
Bid Opportunity No. 174-2017

FORM B: PRICES
(See B10)

THELMA J. CALL SOCCER FIELD RE-CONSTRUCTION
UNIT PRICES

ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION

SPEC.
REF.

UNIT

APPROX.
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

AMOUNT

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Site access allowance for removal
and replacement of fence and
restoration of City walk and
boulevard

Install temporary construction /
safety fence around south and west
sides of existing play structure

General Site demolition and rough
grading

Supply and install 150 mm depth
topsoil for main soccer field

Supply and install 75 mm depth
topsoil for areas around main
soccer field

Supply and install sod and thirty
day maintenance

Supply and install north
underground granular drainage line
c/w tie into existing catch basin

Supply and install south
underground granular drainage line
c/w tie into existing catch basin

Clean out catch basins and install
hoods over outlets

Supply only full size soccer goal
post and net set (2 goalposts and
nets per set)

Supply only junior size soccer goal
post and net set (2 goalposts and
nets per set)

Install only expanded metal waste
receptacles

Install only inground mount Tache
bench

E3

E7

E9, E10

E14

E14

E14

E11

E11

E12

E15

E15

E15

E15

L.S

L.S.

L.S.

L.M.

L.M.

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

1

4,300

1,600

5,900

87

70
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Bid Opportunity No. 174-2017 Page 4 of 4
FORM B: PRICES
(See B10)
THELMA J. CALL SOCCER FIELD RE-CONSTRUCTION

UNIT PRICES
ITEM | DESCRIPTION SPEC. UNIT APPROX. UNIT AMOUNT
NO. REF. QUANTITY PRICE
14. Install only Tache style picnic table E15 Each 2

c/w groundhog anchors
15. Install only Park Signs E15 Each 3
16. Supply and install 150 mm depth E13 L.M. 64

Multi-flow drainage line and

connect to catch basins
17. Supply and install a weeping tile E17 L.M. 15

line to the existing sand long jump

pit c/w sodding repairs
18. Supply and install a weeping tile E17 L.M. 32

line to the existing catch basin by

the northwest School tarmac and

connect to C.B.

TOTAL BID PRICE (GST extra) (in figures) $

Name of Bidder






